
Project No. 17002 

Addendum No. 2  

 

   

  

 

 ADDENDUM NO. 2 
TO 

CONTRACT & SPECIFICATIONS 

 

COLONIAL PEMAQUID BOATING FACILITY RENOVATIONS 

BRISTOL, MAINE 

June 6, 2022 
 

 

The following changes have been made to the SPECIFICATIONS: 

 

1. DIVISION 01 – NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS 00 11 13, page 1, paragraph 1. 
 

The bid opening date has been changed from June 9, 2022 to June 23, 2022. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          PINE TREE 
          ENGINEERING 


